no infringements of statutory requirements.

Restrictions:	 	Easements:	 N/A
Hypothecs:	 Note H.1173/1986 (MDC); Note H.14483/2003 (MDC); Note H.14391/2004 

(MEC); Note H. 18640/2001 (MEC)

Value:	 ¤9,050,000

The total cumulative value of the above listed properties amounts to ¤31,165,000 
(thirty one million one hundred and sixty five thousand Euro).

David Felice
obo Architecture Project

Appendix E (continued)
Valuation Report (continued)